
Wednesday 1-May

Thursday 1-Feb 2-May Benalla Bowl

Friday 2-Feb 1-Mar Jubilee Annual 3-May

Saturday 3-Feb 2-Mar Jubilee Annual 4-May 1-Jun

Sunday 4-Feb 3-Mar Jubilee Annual 5-May Sunday Pennant Finals 2-Jun

Monday 1-Jan New Years Day 5-Feb 4-Mar 1-Apr Easter Monday 6-May 3-Jun NEDGA Women's District

Tuesday 2-Jan 6-Feb 5-Mar 2-Apr 7-May 4-Jun Championships

Wednesday 3-Jan 7-Feb 6-Mar 3-Apr 8-May 5-Jun Bright

Thursday 4-Jan 8-Feb 7-Mar Comm/Albury Bowl 4-Apr 9-May Myrtleford Bowl 6-Jun

Friday 5-Jan 9-Feb 8-Mar Womens Pennant R1 5-Apr Womens Pennant R4 10-May Myrtleford Annual 7-Jun Tarrawingee Bowl

Saturday 6-Jan 10-Feb 9-Mar 6-Apr 11-May Myrtleford Annual 8-Jun

Sunday 7-Jan 11-Feb NEDGA Opening Day, Benalla 10-Mar 7-Apr Thurgoona Men's Tournament 12-May Mother's Day 9-Jun

Monday 8-Jan 12-Feb 11-Mar Labour Day 8-Apr 13-May 10-Jun King's Birthday

Tuesday 9-Jan 13-Feb 12-Mar 9-Apr 14-May 11-Jun

Wednesday 10-Jan 14-Feb 13-Mar 10-Apr Corowa Bowl 15-May 12-Jun

Thursday 11-Jan 15-Feb 14-Mar Wangaratta Bowl 11-Apr 16-May 13-Jun

Friday 12-Jan 16-Feb 15-Mar Womens Pennant R2 12-Apr Women Pennant R4 17-May 14-Jun

Saturday 13-Jan 17-Feb 16-Mar 13-Apr 18-May 15-Jun

Sunday 14-Jan 18-Feb 17-Mar Sunday Pennant R1 14-Apr Sunday Pennant R3 19-May Bethanga Annual 16-Jun Tallangatta Annual

Monday 15-Jan 19-Feb 18-Mar 15-Apr Thurgoona Bowl 20-May 17-Jun

Tuesday 16-Jan 20-Feb 19-Mar 16-Apr Judy Guilfoyle Cup, Beechworth 21-May 18-Jun

Wednesday 17-Jan 21-Feb 20-Mar 17-Apr 22-May Yackandandah Bowl 19-Jun

Thursday 18-Jan 22-Feb 21-Mar 18-Apr 23-May 20-Jun

Friday 19-Jan 23-Feb YMGCR Opening Day 22-Mar Womens Pennant R3 19-Apr Womens Pennant Finals 24-May 21-Jun

Saturday 20-Jan YMGCR Summer Classic 24-Feb 23-Mar 20-Apr 25-May 22-Jun

Sunday 21-Jan YMGCR Summer Classic 25-Feb 24-Mar Sunday Pennant R2 21-Apr Sunday Pennant R4 26-May Sandgreen Ch'ship, Tarrawingee 23-Jun

Monday 22-Jan 26-Feb 25-Mar 22-Apr 27-May 24-Jun

Tuesday 23-Jan 27-Feb 26-Mar 23-Apr 28-May 25-Jun

Wednesday 24-Jan 28-Feb 27-Mar 24-Apr 29-May 26-Jun

Thursday 25-Jan 29-Feb Jubilee Annual and Bowl 28-Mar 25-Apr ANZAC Day 30-May 27-Jun

Friday 26-Jan Australia Day 29-Mar Good Friday 26-Apr Mansfield Bowl 31-May 28-Jun

Saturday 27-Jan 30-Mar Easter Saturday 27-Apr 29-Jun

Sunday 28-Jan YMGCR Open Day  31-Mar Easter Sunday 28-Apr Sunday Pennant R5 30-Jun

Monday 29-Jan 29-Apr

Tuesday 30-Jan  30-Apr

Wednesday 31-Jan
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PROGRAM 2024

Thursday 1-Aug

Friday 2-Aug 1-Nov

Saturday 3-Aug 2-Nov

Sunday 4-Aug 1-Sep Father's Day 3-Nov Yackandandah Annual 1-Dec

Monday 1-Jul 5-Aug 2-Sep 4-Nov 2-Dec

Tuesday 2-Jul 6-Aug 3-Sep 1-Oct 5-Nov Melb Cup Day 3-Dec

Wednesday 3-Jul 7-Aug 4-Sep 2-Oct Mitta Mitta Bowl 6-Nov 4-Dec

Thursday 4-Jul 8-Aug Rutherglen Bowl 5-Sep 3-Oct Bright Bowl 7-Nov 5-Dec

Friday 5-Jul 9-Aug 6-Sep 4-Oct Bright Annual 8-Nov Benalla Annual 6-Dec

Saturday 6-Jul NEDGA v Dalhousie, Benalla 10-Aug 7-Sep 5-Oct Bright Annual 9-Nov Benalla Annual 7-Dec

Sunday 7-Jul 11-Aug St. James Annual 8-Sep Chiltern Annual 6-Oct Bright Annual 10-Nov Benalla Annual 8-Dec

Monday 8-Jul 12-Aug 9-Sep 7-Oct 11-Nov 9-Dec

Tuesday 9-Jul 13-Aug 10-Sep Chiltern Bowl 8-Oct 12-Nov Benalla Annual Tournament 10-Dec

Wednesday 10-Jul 14-Aug 11-Sep 9-Oct 13-Nov 11-Dec

Thursday 11-Jul 15-Aug 12-Sep 10-Oct 14-Nov 12-Dec

Friday 12-Jul 16-Aug 13-Sep 11-Oct Sandgreen Champs Tarrawingee 15-Nov Sally Symonds 4BBB, Myrtleford 13-Dec

Saturday 13-Jul 17-Aug 14-Sep 12-Oct 16-Nov 14-Dec

Sunday 14-Jul 18-Aug MDGA v NEDGA 15-Sep Mitta Mitta Annual 13-Oct Beechworth Annual 17-Nov NEDGA Men's Champs, Wangaratta 15-Dec

Monday 15-Jul 19-Aug 16-Sep 14-Oct 18-Nov 16-Dec

Tuesday 16-Jul 20-Aug 17-Sep 15-Oct 19-Nov 17-Dec

Wednesday 17-Jul 21-Aug Howlong Bowl 18-Sep 16-Oct Beechworth Bowl 20-Nov 18-Dec

Thursday 18-Jul 22-Aug 19-Sep 17-Oct 21-Nov 19-Dec

Friday 19-Jul 23-Aug YMGCR Bowl 20-Sep 18-Oct 22-Nov 20-Dec

Saturday 20-Jul 24-Aug 21-Sep 19-Oct Tarrawingee Annual 23-Nov 21-Dec

Sunday 21-Jul NEDGA 4BBB Championships, Mansfield25-Aug Rutherglen Annual 22-Sep 20-Oct Tarrawingee Annual 24-Nov 22-Dec

Monday 22-Jul 26-Aug 23-Sep Golf Victoria 21-Oct 25-Nov 23-Dec

Tuesday 23-Jul 27-Aug 24-Sep Men's & Women's 22-Oct 26-Nov 24-Dec

Wednesday 24-Jul 28-Aug 25-Sep Country Week Teams 23-Oct 27-Nov NEDGA  AGM 25-Dec Christmas Day

Thursday 25-Jul 29-Aug 26-Sep 24-Oct Wodonga Bowl 28-Nov 26-Dec Boxing Day

Friday 26-Jul 30-Aug 27-Sep 25-Oct 29-Nov 27-Dec

Saturday 27-Jul 31-Aug 28-Sep 26-Oct 30-Nov 28-Dec

Sunday 28-Jul 29-Sep 27-Oct NEDGA 4BBB Mansfield 29-Dec

Monday 29-Jul 30-Sep 28-Oct 30-Dec

Tuesday 30-Jul 29-Oct 31-Dec

Wednesday 31-Jul 30-Oct

Thursday 31-Oct

Colour Code Legend:  Men's Event Women's Event Men's & Women's Event

DECEMBERNOVEMBERJULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER


